1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
EN 50155 Wireless LAN
Introduction
Specifications
Rugged trackside 802.11n IP68 wireless AP
The TAP-323 trackside wireless unit is designed for board-to-ground
wireless communication. The TAP-323 is a highly compact and rugged
wireless unit that integrates two access points, a managed fiber

4 w w w. m o x a . c o m
EN 50155 Wireless LAN
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
Available Models
TAP-323-EU-CT-T: Railway trackside 802.11n IP68 wireless access point, EU band, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature, conformal coating
TAP-323-US-CT-T: Railway trackside 802.11n IP68 wireless access point, US band, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature, conformal coating
TAP-323-JP-CT-T: Railway trackside 802.11n IP68 wireless access point, JP band, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature, conformal coating
Note: Please visit Moxa’s website for a complete list of optional wireless accessories and antennas available for Moxa’s
wireless products.
Recommended SFP Modules (can be purchased separately)
SFP-1FELLC-T: SFP module with 1 100Base port with LC connector for 80 km transmission, single-mode,
-40 to 85°C operating temperature range
SFP-1FESLC-T: SFP module with 1 100Base port with LC connector for 40 km  transmission, single-mode,
-40 to 85°C operating temperature range
SFP-1GLXLC-T: SFP module with 1 1000Base port with LC connector for 10 km  transmission, single-
mode, -40 to 85°C operating temperature range
SFP-1GLHLC-T: SFP module with 1 1000Base port with LC connector for 30 km  transmission , single-
mode, -40 to 85°C operating temperature range
SFP-1GLHXLC-T: SFP module with 1 1000Base port with LC connector for  40 km  transmission,
single-mode, -40 to 85°C operating temperature range
SFP-1GSXLC-T: SFP module with 1 1000Base port with LC connector for 300/550 m  transmission, multi-mode, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
range
SFP-1GLSXLC-T: SFP module with 1 1000Base port with LC connector for 1/2 km transmission, multi-mode, and -40 to 85°C operating temperature
range
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
ABC-02-USB: USB-based auto backup configurator, configuration backup/restoration, firmware upgrade and log file storage tool for managed Ethernet
switches and routers, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ABC-02-USB-T: USB-based auto backup configurator, configuration backup/restoration, firmware upgrade and log file storage tool for managed
Ethernet switches and routers, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Package Checklist
• 1 TAP-323
• 1 wall-mounting kit, including 2 plates
• 1 fiber panel mounting kit
• 6 metal protective caps for LAN-1 to
LAN-4 Ethernet ports, USB console